MODULAR ANGLE HEAD CATALOG
CAT2019-MRAM     MAR. 2021
M
O
D
U
L
A

4
847-367-4800
www.lyndexnikken.com Ordering Example
Modular Angle Head System Features
 •   Flexible for a multitude of applications
 •   Adaptable with a wide variety of machine tapers
 •  Bolt style mounting system between taper and
   modular attachment for added rigidity
 •  Cost effective solution when angle heads are
   required on machines with different tapers
 •  360 degree body and head rotation
 •  Tapered positioning pin for alignment accuracy
Modular Attachment Features
 •   Slim styles for inner bore work
 •   Stubby styles for added milling rigidity
 •  Extended Length style for added reach
 •  Quick Change system for operations
   involving multiple tools
 •  Double output style eliminates the
   necessity for two heads
 •  NSK output for small internal engraving
   and light duty drilling
Constructing an Angle Head in 3 easy steps!
Tapers - Pages 6-10
Positioning Pins - Pages 6-10
Angle Heads - Pages 11-29
STEP 1
STEP 2
STEP 3
5
847-367-4800
www.lyndexnikken.com Coolant Configurations
EXTERNAL COOLANT
Taper Attachment
Internal Coolant Type
Taper Attachment
Internal Coolant Type
Standard Taper
Attachment
Standard Taper
Attachment
Standard Modular
Attachment
Modular Attachment
Internal Coolant Type
Standard Modular
Attachment
Modular Attachment
Internal Coolant Type
INTERNAL COOLANT
EXTERNAL COOLANT
INTERNAL COOLANT
COOLANT SUPPLY
THROUGH THE SPINDLE
COOLANT SUPPLY
THROUGH THE
POSITIONING BLOCK
Coolant Configurations